
2017-2018 School Year - Torah Day School of Ottawa 

Date(s): Events: Times and/or Impact 

Monday, September 4, 2017   Labour Day No School 

Tuesday, September 5, 2017 
 

First Day of School 8:40 AM 

Monday, September 11, 2017   Meet the Teachers 6:30 - 9:00 PM 

Wednesday, September 20, 2017 
 

Erev Rosh Hashana * No School 

Thursday, September 21, 2017 Friday, Sept. 22, 2017 Rosh Hashana No School 

Friday, September 29, 2017 
 

Erev Yom Kippur * No School 

Wednesday, October 4, 2017   Erev Sukkos * No School 

Thursday, October 5, 2017 Friday, October 13, 2017 Sukkos Vacation No School 

Monday, October 16, 2017   School Resumes 8:40 AM 

Friday, October 20, 2017 
 

Change in Dismissal Time 3:00 PM Dismissal 

Monday, October 30, 2017   Progress Reports   

Sunday, November 5, 2027 
 

Standard Time Begins Move Clocks Back 1 Hr 

Friday, November 10, 2017   Remembrance Day Assembly 

Friday, November 10, 2017 
 

Change in Dismissal time 2:00 PM Dismissal 

Friday, November 24, 2017   PD Day Students No School 

Thursday, December 14, 2017 
 

Report Cards 
 Wednesday, December 20, 2017   Early Dismissal  3:00 PM Dismissal 

Wednesday, December 20, 2017 
 

Parent Teacher Conference **3:20 PM - 6:30 PM 

Monday, December 25, 2017 Monday, January 1, 2018 Winter Break No School 

Tuesday, January 2, 2018 
 

School Resumes 8:40 AM 

Friday, January 26, 2018   PD Day Students No School 

Thursday, February 15, 2018 
 

Mid Winter Fair 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM 

Friday, February, 16, 2018   Mid Winter Break No School 

Monday, February 19, 2018 
 

Family Day No School 

Tuesday, February 20, 2018   School Resumes 8:40 AM 

Friday, Feburary 23, 2018 
 

Change in Dismissal Time 3:00 PM Dismissal 

Wednesday, February 28, 2018   Ta'anit Esther 2:00 PM Dismissal 

Thursday, March 1, 2018 
 

Purim No School 

Sunday, March 11, 2018   Daylight saving Time Begins Move Clocks Ahead 1 Hr 

Tuesday, March 13, 2018 
 

Report Cards 
 Friday, March 16, 2018   Change in Dismissal Time 4:15 PM Dismissal 

Tuesday, March 20, 2018 
 

Early Dismissal  3:00 PM Dismissal 

Tuesday, March 20, 2018   Parent Teacher Conference **3:20 PM - 6:30 PM 

Thursday, March 29, 2018 
 

Erev Erev Pesach * No School 

Friday, March 30, 2018   Erev Pesach No School 

Monday, April 2 2018 Friday, April 6, 2018 Pasach Vacation No School 

Monday, April 9, 2018   School Resumes 8:40 AM 

Thursday, April 12, 2018 
 

Yom ShShoah 
 Wednesday, April 18, 2018   Yom HaZikaron   

Thursday, April 19, 2018 
 

Yom HaAtzma'ut 
 Thursday, May, 3 2018   Lag BaOmer Sports Day 4:00 PM Dismissal 

Friday, May 18, 2018 
 

Early Dismissal  2:00 PM Dismissal 

Monday, May 21, 2018   Shavous  No School 

Thursday, June 21, 2018 
 

Grade 8 Graduation 7:00 PM 

Thursday June 28, 2018   Last Day of School Dismissal 2:00 PM 

* Child care will be available on these days for a fee with pre-registration. 
 **Childcare will be provided from 3 PM - 4:30 PM for a fee with pre-registration. 
 



 


